$395./Offer. Call 
919-441-8750 

EXQUISITE KEYBOARD TIES like 
Sacramento Exhibit No. 12 for Hubby’s 
Gift-Holiday season. Each $20. Allow $2 
shipping and handling. John Travis, 8012 
Carroll Avenue, Takoma Park, MD 20912. 
Deadline 12/l /92 

PIANO JOURNALS. One hundred and 
seven (107) journals dating from 1947- 
1959. Excellent condition. $3.00 each (5% 
discount for the lot) plus postage/ 
shipping. Contact Keith McGavern, RM’, 
Oklahoma Chapter at l-800-359-421 1. 
PIANO SERVICE BUSINESS for sale. 
Relocating; For more information call 915-